Labmix

find your standards

***sold out***Steel pins (1.09)

Art. ID LECO-502-855
Unit pins

Deliverydetails

Description
Certified values vary from lot to lot

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Sulfur (S) [7704-34-9]
Carbon (C) [7440-44-0]
Oxygen (O) [7782-44-7]
Hydrogen (H) [1333-74-0]

Nitrogen (N) [7727-37-9]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Concentration/Value
0,0126

0,046

0,0121

6,7

0,067
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